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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 19 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
22.5.2022. - 16:00 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 3:53.27 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M1 4:00.07 RATKOV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M2 4:06.91 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 30.5.2021.
Rekordi BL Open M3 4:32.18 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:01.20+0,72 759
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:28.43 30.74 250m: 2:29.88 30.94 350m: 3:31.28 30.38

100m: 57.69 30.11 200m: 1:58.94 30.51 300m: 3:00.90 31.02 400m: 4:01.20 29.92

2. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:07.37+0,73 704
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:30.02 31.44 250m: 2:33.43 31.72 350m: 3:36.89 31.24

100m: 58.58 30.68 200m: 2:01.71 31.69 300m: 3:05.65 32.22 400m: 4:07.37 30.48

3. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Borac, BL 4:14.58+0,70 645
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.47 32.15 250m: 2:38.86 33.36 350m: 3:45.22 32.71

100m: 1:00.32 31.62 200m: 2:05.50 33.03 300m: 3:12.51 33.65 400m: 4:14.58 29.36

4. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 4:14.64 645
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.95 33.53 250m: 2:41.15 32.06 350m: 3:44.15 31.20

100m: 1:02.42 32.64 200m: 2:09.09 33.14 300m: 3:12.95 31.80 400m: 4:14.64 30.49

5. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 4:20.20+0,80 605
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.37 33.08 250m: 2:42.92 33.23 350m: 3:49.16 32.47

100m: 1:03.29 33.24 200m: 2:09.69 33.32 300m: 3:16.69 33.77 400m: 4:20.20 31.04

6. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:22.28+0,78 590
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.75 33.88 250m: 2:45.00 33.75 350m: 3:51.07 33.06

100m: 1:03.87 33.35 200m: 2:11.25 33.50 300m: 3:18.01 33.01 400m: 4:22.28 31.21

7. BOREC, Jaka 04 PK Branik Maribor 4:22.66+0,79 588
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:37.31 33.47 250m: 2:44.19 33.21 350m: 3:50.92 33.20

100m: 1:03.84 33.46 200m: 2:10.98 33.67 300m: 3:17.72 33.53 400m: 4:22.66 31.74

8. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:22.83+0,78 587
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.26 33.49 250m: 2:44.23 33.15 350m: 3:50.90 33.40

100m: 1:03.77 33.32 200m: 2:11.08 33.82 300m: 3:17.50 33.27 400m: 4:22.83 31.93

9. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 4:22.89+0,80 586
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.73 33.60 250m: 2:43.26 33.00 350m: 3:49.80 33.18

100m: 1:03.13 33.08 200m: 2:10.26 33.53 300m: 3:16.62 33.36 400m: 4:22.89 33.09

10. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 4:28.27+0,71 552
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:39.16 33.56 250m: 2:47.47 34.02 350m: 3:55.49 33.32

100m: 1:05.60 34.02 200m: 2:13.45 34.29 300m: 3:22.17 34.70 400m: 4:28.27 32.78

11. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:28.80+0,79 548
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:37.48 33.17 250m: 2:46.45 34.51 350m: 3:55.48 34.28

100m: 1:04.31 33.23 200m: 2:11.94 34.46 300m: 3:21.20 34.75 400m: 4:28.80 33.32

12. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 4:31.37+0,84 533
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:40.41 34.83 250m: 2:50.26 34.62 350m: 3:59.42 34.47

100m: 1:05.58 34.03 200m: 2:15.64 35.23 300m: 3:24.95 34.69 400m: 4:31.37 31.95
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 19, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

13. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 4:31.44+0,77 532
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.36 35.09 250m: 2:49.80 34.50 350m: 3:58.82 34.43

100m: 1:05.27 34.10 200m: 2:15.30 34.94 300m: 3:24.39 34.59 400m: 4:31.44 32.62

14. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 4:40.98+0,78 480
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:40.88 35.40 250m: 2:52.90 35.90 350m: 4:05.71 36.55

100m: 1:05.48 34.58 200m: 2:17.00 36.12 300m: 3:29.16 36.26 400m: 4:40.98 35.27

15. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 4:42.86+0,83 470
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:41.32 36.07 250m: 2:56.42 37.27 350m: 4:09.43 36.18

100m: 1:05.25 35.02 200m: 2:19.15 37.83 300m: 3:33.25 36.83 400m: 4:42.86 33.43

16. FERENČAK, Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 4:43.02+0,86 470
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:44.12 36.82 250m: 2:57.52 36.69 350m: 4:09.94 35.30

100m: 1:07.30 36.07 200m: 2:20.83 36.71 300m: 3:34.64 37.12 400m: 4:43.02 33.08

17. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:44.92+0,92 460
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:43.98 36.25 250m: 2:58.22 37.08 350m: 4:10.61 36.20

100m: 1:07.73 35.72 200m: 2:21.14 37.16 300m: 3:34.41 36.19 400m: 4:44.92 34.31

18. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:46.32+0,75 454
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:44.10 36.39 250m: 2:57.56 36.58 350m: 4:11.02 36.69

100m: 1:07.71 35.75 200m: 2:20.98 36.88 300m: 3:34.33 36.77 400m: 4:46.32 35.30

19. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 4:46.35+0,74 453
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:43.96 38.09 250m: 2:56.67 36.52 350m: 4:09.86 36.90

100m: 1:05.87 35.66 200m: 2:20.15 36.19 300m: 3:32.96 36.29 400m: 4:46.35 36.49

20. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:48.81+0,86 442
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:41.37 36.33 250m: 2:57.55 38.72 350m: 4:12.94 37.96

100m: 1:05.04 34.42 200m: 2:18.83 37.46 300m: 3:34.98 37.43 400m: 4:48.81 35.87

21. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:50.04 436
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:41.56 36.42 250m: 2:57.02 37.95 350m: 4:13.79 38.56

100m: 1:05.14 34.22 200m: 2:19.07 37.51 300m: 3:35.23 38.21 400m: 4:50.04 36.25

22. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 4:51.22+0,76 431
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:43.83 36.91 250m: 2:58.75 37.50 350m: 4:16.22 38.39

100m: 1:06.92 35.44 200m: 2:21.25 37.42 300m: 3:37.83 39.08 400m: 4:51.22 35.00

23. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 4:51.57+0,93 429
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:40.33 35.01 250m: 2:54.87 37.44 350m: 4:14.02 39.93

100m: 1:05.32 34.85 200m: 2:17.43 37.10 300m: 3:34.09 39.22 400m: 4:51.57 37.55

24. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 4:53.08+0,82 423
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:44.37 37.16 250m: 3:00.60 38.05 350m: 4:17.15 37.86

100m: 1:07.21 35.55 200m: 2:22.55 38.18 300m: 3:39.29 38.69 400m: 4:53.08 35.93

25. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 4:53.15+0,83 423
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:47.43 37.68 250m: 3:02.83 37.80 350m: 4:17.73 37.02

100m: 1:09.75 36.93 200m: 2:25.03 37.60 300m: 3:40.71 37.88 400m: 4:53.15 35.42

26. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Radovljica 4:54.36+0,69 417
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.30 37.32 250m: 3:01.90 37.93 350m: 4:17.65 37.50

100m: 1:08.98 35.91 200m: 2:23.97 37.67 300m: 3:40.15 38.25 400m: 4:54.36 36.71

27. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:57.08+0,83 406
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.37 38.74 250m: 3:04.55 37.83 350m: 4:21.09 38.32

100m: 1:09.63 36.93 200m: 2:26.72 38.35 300m: 3:42.77 38.22 400m: 4:57.08 35.99
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 19, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

28. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 5:02.45 385
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:51.43 38.87 250m: 3:09.46 38.44 350m: 4:26.00 37.46

100m: 1:12.56 38.39 200m: 2:31.02 39.59 300m: 3:48.54 39.08 400m: 5:02.45 36.45

29. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 5:08.10+0,86 364
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:50.11 38.22 250m: 3:09.04 39.71 350m: 4:29.45 40.40

100m: 1:11.89 36.15 200m: 2:29.33 39.22 300m: 3:49.05 40.01 400m: 5:08.10 38.65

30. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 5:08.19+0,84 364
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:55.01 39.42 250m: 3:14.55 39.82 350m: 4:32.38 38.01

100m: 1:15.59 39.39 200m: 2:34.73 39.72 300m: 3:54.37 39.82 400m: 5:08.19 35.81

31. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 5:14.59+0,71 342
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:52.74 40.96 250m: 3:14.56 41.16 350m: 4:36.19 40.58

100m: 1:11.78 38.49 200m: 2:33.40 40.66 300m: 3:55.61 41.05 400m: 5:14.59 38.40

32. TESTEN, Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:14.75+0,74 341
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:52.97 39.95 250m: 3:14.63 40.94 350m: 4:36.65 40.65

100m: 1:13.02 38.49 200m: 2:33.69 40.72 300m: 3:56.00 41.37 400m: 5:14.75 38.10

33. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 5:17.42+0,88 333
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.79 39.96 250m: 3:15.05 41.22 350m: 4:38.41 41.49

100m: 1:12.83 38.57 200m: 2:33.83 41.04 300m: 3:56.92 41.87 400m: 5:17.42 39.01

34. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 5:30.95+0,91 294
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:00.23 41.96 250m: 3:26.86 43.49 350m: 4:51.79 41.33

100m: 1:18.27 40.92 200m: 2:43.37 43.14 300m: 4:10.46 43.60 400m: 5:30.95 39.16

35. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 5:33.71+0,77 286
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 2:00.04 43.86 250m: 3:26.90 44.18 350m: 4:53.93 43.39

100m: 1:16.18 41.99 200m: 2:42.72 42.68 300m: 4:10.54 43.64 400m: 5:33.71 39.78

36. ROZMAN, Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:34.32+0,98 285
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:03.46 43.86 250m: 3:30.41 44.12 350m: 4:55.77 42.57

100m: 1:19.60 43.07 200m: 2:46.29 42.83 300m: 4:13.20 42.79 400m: 5:34.32 38.55

37. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 5:34.58+0,98 284
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:01.55 42.79 250m: 3:28.04 43.18 350m: 4:53.95 42.35

100m: 1:18.76 41.62 200m: 2:44.86 43.31 300m: 4:11.60 43.56 400m: 5:34.58 40.63

38. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 5:34.67+0,83 284
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:02.46 44.89 250m: 3:29.84 43.60 350m: 4:55.84 42.29

100m: 1:17.57 42.49 200m: 2:46.24 43.78 300m: 4:13.55 43.71 400m: 5:34.67 38.83

39. TURK, Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:42.17+0,89 266
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:02.90 43.21 250m: 3:31.62 44.77 350m: 5:00.15 44.31

100m: 1:19.69 41.44 200m: 2:46.85 43.95 300m: 4:15.84 44.22 400m: 5:42.17 42.02

40. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 5:44.76 260
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:11.25 44.97 250m: 3:39.80 44.09 350m: 5:05.91 42.01

100m: 1:26.28 44.59 200m: 2:55.71 44.46 300m: 4:23.90 44.10 400m: 5:44.76 38.85

41. TUNINSKYI, Lukas 09 CSKA - KIEV 5:55.19+1,01 237
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:07.88 43.10 250m: 3:39.55 45.87 350m: 5:12.63 45.98

100m: 1:24.78 45.78 200m: 2:53.68 45.80 300m: 4:26.65 47.10 400m: 5:55.19 42.56

42. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:56.97+0,92 234
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:10.44 45.63 250m: 3:42.62 45.84 350m: 5:14.82 46.01

100m: 1:24.81 44.71 200m: 2:56.78 46.34 300m: 4:28.81 46.19 400m: 5:56.97 42.15
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 19, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free

M 1

1. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 4:14.64 645
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.95 33.53 250m: 2:41.15 32.06 350m: 3:44.15 31.20

100m: 1:02.42 32.64 200m: 2:09.09 33.14 300m: 3:12.95 31.80 400m: 4:14.64 30.49

2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 4:20.20+0,80 605
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.37 33.08 250m: 2:42.92 33.23 350m: 3:49.16 32.47

100m: 1:03.29 33.24 200m: 2:09.69 33.32 300m: 3:16.69 33.77 400m: 4:20.20 31.04

3. PODRŽAVNIK, Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:22.83+0,78 587
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.26 33.49 250m: 2:44.23 33.15 350m: 3:50.90 33.40

100m: 1:03.77 33.32 200m: 2:11.08 33.82 300m: 3:17.50 33.27 400m: 4:22.83 31.93

4. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 4:31.37+0,84 533
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:40.41 34.83 250m: 2:50.26 34.62 350m: 3:59.42 34.47

100m: 1:05.58 34.03 200m: 2:15.64 35.23 300m: 3:24.95 34.69 400m: 4:31.37 31.95

5. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 4:31.44+0,77 532
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.36 35.09 250m: 2:49.80 34.50 350m: 3:58.82 34.43

100m: 1:05.27 34.10 200m: 2:15.30 34.94 300m: 3:24.39 34.59 400m: 4:31.44 32.62

6. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 4:46.35+0,74 453
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:43.96 38.09 250m: 2:56.67 36.52 350m: 4:09.86 36.90

100m: 1:05.87 35.66 200m: 2:20.15 36.19 300m: 3:32.96 36.29 400m: 4:46.35 36.49

7. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 4:48.81+0,86 442
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:41.37 36.33 250m: 2:57.55 38.72 350m: 4:12.94 37.96

100m: 1:05.04 34.42 200m: 2:18.83 37.46 300m: 3:34.98 37.43 400m: 4:48.81 35.87

8. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 4:51.57+0,93 429
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:40.33 35.01 250m: 2:54.87 37.44 350m: 4:14.02 39.93

100m: 1:05.32 34.85 200m: 2:17.43 37.10 300m: 3:34.09 39.22 400m: 4:51.57 37.55

M2

1. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:22.28+0,78 590
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.75 33.88 250m: 2:45.00 33.75 350m: 3:51.07 33.06

100m: 1:03.87 33.35 200m: 2:11.25 33.50 300m: 3:18.01 33.01 400m: 4:22.28 31.21

2. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 4:22.89+0,80 586
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.73 33.60 250m: 2:43.26 33.00 350m: 3:49.80 33.18

100m: 1:03.13 33.08 200m: 2:10.26 33.53 300m: 3:16.62 33.36 400m: 4:22.89 33.09

3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 4:28.27+0,71 552
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:39.16 33.56 250m: 2:47.47 34.02 350m: 3:55.49 33.32

100m: 1:05.60 34.02 200m: 2:13.45 34.29 300m: 3:22.17 34.70 400m: 4:28.27 32.78

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:28.80+0,79 548
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:37.48 33.17 250m: 2:46.45 34.51 350m: 3:55.48 34.28

100m: 1:04.31 33.23 200m: 2:11.94 34.46 300m: 3:21.20 34.75 400m: 4:28.80 33.32

5. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 4:40.98+0,78 480
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:40.88 35.40 250m: 2:52.90 35.90 350m: 4:05.71 36.55

100m: 1:05.48 34.58 200m: 2:17.00 36.12 300m: 3:29.16 36.26 400m: 4:40.98 35.27

6. FERENČAK, Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 4:43.02+0,86 470
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:44.12 36.82 250m: 2:57.52 36.69 350m: 4:09.94 35.30

100m: 1:07.30 36.07 200m: 2:20.83 36.71 300m: 3:34.64 37.12 400m: 4:43.02 33.08
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

7. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 4:44.92+0,92 460
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:43.98 36.25 250m: 2:58.22 37.08 350m: 4:10.61 36.20

100m: 1:07.73 35.72 200m: 2:21.14 37.16 300m: 3:34.41 36.19 400m: 4:44.92 34.31

8. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:50.04 436
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:41.56 36.42 250m: 2:57.02 37.95 350m: 4:13.79 38.56

100m: 1:05.14 34.22 200m: 2:19.07 37.51 300m: 3:35.23 38.21 400m: 4:50.04 36.25

9. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 4:51.22+0,76 431
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:43.83 36.91 250m: 2:58.75 37.50 350m: 4:16.22 38.39

100m: 1:06.92 35.44 200m: 2:21.25 37.42 300m: 3:37.83 39.08 400m: 4:51.22 35.00

10. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 4:53.15+0,83 423
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:47.43 37.68 250m: 3:02.83 37.80 350m: 4:17.73 37.02

100m: 1:09.75 36.93 200m: 2:25.03 37.60 300m: 3:40.71 37.88 400m: 4:53.15 35.42

11. KUNČIČ, Janez 08 PK Radovljica 4:54.36+0,69 417
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.30 37.32 250m: 3:01.90 37.93 350m: 4:17.65 37.50

100m: 1:08.98 35.91 200m: 2:23.97 37.67 300m: 3:40.15 38.25 400m: 4:54.36 36.71

12. KASAGIĆ, Mateja 08 Borac, BL 5:34.58+0,98 284
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:01.55 42.79 250m: 3:28.04 43.18 350m: 4:53.95 42.35

100m: 1:18.76 41.62 200m: 2:44.86 43.31 300m: 4:11.60 43.56 400m: 5:34.58 40.63

M3

1. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 4:42.86+0,83 470
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:41.32 36.07 250m: 2:56.42 37.27 350m: 4:09.43 36.18

100m: 1:05.25 35.02 200m: 2:19.15 37.83 300m: 3:33.25 36.83 400m: 4:42.86 33.43

2. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:46.32+0,75 454
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:44.10 36.39 250m: 2:57.56 36.58 350m: 4:11.02 36.69

100m: 1:07.71 35.75 200m: 2:20.98 36.88 300m: 3:34.33 36.77 400m: 4:46.32 35.30

3. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 4:53.08+0,82 423
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:44.37 37.16 250m: 3:00.60 38.05 350m: 4:17.15 37.86

100m: 1:07.21 35.55 200m: 2:22.55 38.18 300m: 3:39.29 38.69 400m: 4:53.08 35.93

4. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:57.08+0,83 406
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.37 38.74 250m: 3:04.55 37.83 350m: 4:21.09 38.32

100m: 1:09.63 36.93 200m: 2:26.72 38.35 300m: 3:42.77 38.22 400m: 4:57.08 35.99

5. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 5:02.45 385
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:51.43 38.87 250m: 3:09.46 38.44 350m: 4:26.00 37.46

100m: 1:12.56 38.39 200m: 2:31.02 39.59 300m: 3:48.54 39.08 400m: 5:02.45 36.45

6. BLANUŠA, Vuk 10 22. April, BL 5:08.10+0,86 364
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:50.11 38.22 250m: 3:09.04 39.71 350m: 4:29.45 40.40

100m: 1:11.89 36.15 200m: 2:29.33 39.22 300m: 3:49.05 40.01 400m: 5:08.10 38.65

7. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 5:08.19+0,84 364
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:55.01 39.42 250m: 3:14.55 39.82 350m: 4:32.38 38.01

100m: 1:15.59 39.39 200m: 2:34.73 39.72 300m: 3:54.37 39.82 400m: 5:08.19 35.81

8. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 5:14.59+0,71 342
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:52.74 40.96 250m: 3:14.56 41.16 350m: 4:36.19 40.58

100m: 1:11.78 38.49 200m: 2:33.40 40.66 300m: 3:55.61 41.05 400m: 5:14.59 38.40
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

9. TESTEN, Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:14.75+0,74 341
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:52.97 39.95 250m: 3:14.63 40.94 350m: 4:36.65 40.65

100m: 1:13.02 38.49 200m: 2:33.69 40.72 300m: 3:56.00 41.37 400m: 5:14.75 38.10

10. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 5:17.42+0,88 333
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.79 39.96 250m: 3:15.05 41.22 350m: 4:38.41 41.49

100m: 1:12.83 38.57 200m: 2:33.83 41.04 300m: 3:56.92 41.87 400m: 5:17.42 39.01

11. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 5:30.95+0,91 294
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:00.23 41.96 250m: 3:26.86 43.49 350m: 4:51.79 41.33

100m: 1:18.27 40.92 200m: 2:43.37 43.14 300m: 4:10.46 43.60 400m: 5:30.95 39.16

12. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 5:33.71+0,77 286
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 2:00.04 43.86 250m: 3:26.90 44.18 350m: 4:53.93 43.39

100m: 1:16.18 41.99 200m: 2:42.72 42.68 300m: 4:10.54 43.64 400m: 5:33.71 39.78

13. ROZMAN, Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:34.32+0,98 285
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:03.46 43.86 250m: 3:30.41 44.12 350m: 4:55.77 42.57

100m: 1:19.60 43.07 200m: 2:46.29 42.83 300m: 4:13.20 42.79 400m: 5:34.32 38.55

14. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 5:34.67+0,83 284
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:02.46 44.89 250m: 3:29.84 43.60 350m: 4:55.84 42.29

100m: 1:17.57 42.49 200m: 2:46.24 43.78 300m: 4:13.55 43.71 400m: 5:34.67 38.83

15. TURK, Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:42.17+0,89 266
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:02.90 43.21 250m: 3:31.62 44.77 350m: 5:00.15 44.31

100m: 1:19.69 41.44 200m: 2:46.85 43.95 300m: 4:15.84 44.22 400m: 5:42.17 42.02

16. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 5:44.76 260
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:11.25 44.97 250m: 3:39.80 44.09 350m: 5:05.91 42.01

100m: 1:26.28 44.59 200m: 2:55.71 44.46 300m: 4:23.90 44.10 400m: 5:44.76 38.85

17. TUNINSKYI, Lukas 09 CSKA - KIEV 5:55.19+1,01 237
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:07.88 43.10 250m: 3:39.55 45.87 350m: 5:12.63 45.98

100m: 1:24.78 45.78 200m: 2:53.68 45.80 300m: 4:26.65 47.10 400m: 5:55.19 42.56

18. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:56.97+0,92 234
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:10.44 45.63 250m: 3:42.62 45.84 350m: 5:14.82 46.01

100m: 1:24.81 44.71 200m: 2:56.78 46.34 300m: 4:28.81 46.19 400m: 5:56.97 42.15
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